SCHOOL FUNCTIONS

Name of the Event

Dates Day

Graduation & Endowment Awards

25-06-2022 | Saturday

Smt. Dr. Durgabai Deshmukh Jayanthi (Founders Day)

15-07-2022 | Friday

Investiture Ceremony

16-07-2022 | Saturday

Haritha Haaram (Plantation Drive)

06-08-2022 | Friday

Independence Day

15-08-2022 | Monday

Grand Parents Day

27-08-2022 | Saturday

Teacher’s Day

05-09-2022 | Monday

Sports Day 05-11-2022 | Saturday
Children’s Day 14-09-2022 | Monady
Goodluck Party (Class X) 10-02-2023 | Friday

Farewell (Class XII)

[1-02-2023 | Saturday

Graduation Ceremony (Pre-Primary)

25-02-2023 | Saturday

VACATION SCHEDULE

Vacation Dates No. of Days
Summer Break 21-04-2022 to 12-06-2022 54
Dusshera Break 25-09-2022 to 10-10-2022 16
Sankranthi Break 13-01-2023 to 15-01-2023 3

Total 73
PRE-PRIMARY PTM
PTM | 16-07-2022
PTM 2 22-10-2022
PTM 3 04-03-2023
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HOLIDAY LIST

S.No Date Day Occasion
ol 02-04-2022 Saturday Ugadi
02 10-04-2022 Sunday Sri Rama Navami
03 14-04-2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanthi
04 15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday
05 03-05-2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitr\ Ramzan
06 10-07-2022 Sunday Bakrid
07 25-07-2022 Monday Bonalu (Tentative)
08 05-08-2022 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam
09 09-08-2022 Tuesday Moharum
10 12-08-2022 Friday Rakshabandhan
I 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day
12 20-08-2022 Saturday Sri Krishnashtami
13 31-80-2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
14 08-09-2022 Thursday Ganesh Immersion (Tentative)
15 25-09-2022 Sunday Bathukamma Starting Day
16 02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi
17 03-10-2022 Monday Durgaastami
18 | 04-10-2022 Tuesday Maharnavami
19 05-10-2022 Wednesday Vijayadasami
20 06-10-2022 Thursday Following day of Vijayadasami
21 09-10-2022 Sunday Milad-Un-Nabi
22 24-10-2022 Monday Naraka Chaturdhi
23 25-10-2022 Tuesday Diwali
24 | 08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi / Karthika Pournami
25 25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas
26 | 26-12-2021 Monday Boxing Day
27 01-01-2023 Sunday New Year
28 13-01-2023 Friday Bhogi
29 14-01-2023 Saturday Sankranthi
30 15-01-2023 Sunday Kanuma
31 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day
32 18-02-2023 Saturday Maha Shivarathri
33 | 07-03-2023 Tuesday Holi
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DDMS (AMS) P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL
SPORTS & CCA CALENDAR 2022-23

DDMS (AMS) P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL
SPORTS & CCA CALENDAR 2022-23

SN Date LKG UKG I-1 Iv-v VI- Vil IX-X XI - Xl
| | 15-06-2022 At |Art Art
TT, Chess, Badminton Basket Ball (Boys) /
2 | 29-06-2022 Craft | Craft (Boys and Girls) Throw B:II((G?!E;
3| 06-07-2022 Technology | Technology Spell Bee Group Singing
Kabaddi (Girls), Basket Ball (Boys) /
4 | 13-07-2022 Volley Ball (Boys) | At Throw BZII((B?;))
5 | 21-07-2022 | Recitation
6 | 22-07-2022 Recitation
7 | 03-08-2022 Recitation| Extempore | Declamation | Debate Quiz
17-08-2022 g;‘;m’g g;‘;zg Quiz Solo Dance | Street Play
Kabaddi (Boys i
9 | 24-08-2022 Spell Bee |Spell Bee | {20290 (S0ys) | Baser Ball e | Solo Dance
Sloka
10| 25-08-2022 Rendition
Sloka
I 26-08-2022 RoR on
12 22-09-2022 | Show &
Tell
13| 23-09-2022 Show &
Tell
-09- Fanc Basket Ball (Boy) | Kabaddi (Girl Kabaddi (Girls),
14| 28-09-2022 Dress |RoePay  IThrow Ball%Girls) Volley Bl EE;?,S) Volley Balls (Boys)
-10- Sto i
I5( 19-10-2022 TeII:.r)llg Quiz Debate
16]21-10-2022| Clay Clay Basket Ball (Boys)
Modelling | Modelling Throw Ball (Girls)
17] 26-10-2022 Declamation | Solo Singing | {295 (%) | are
- - Drawing | Drawi Basket Ball (Girl s Kabaddi (Boys),
18] 09-11-2022) CT0E | Boiorne Tovow Ball (Beys | 5010 SINEN | oiey Bals (o)
19] 11-11-2022 Technology Technology
1 Basket Ball (Girls) TT, Chess, Badminton | TT Chess, Badminton
20| 23-11-2022 Throw Ball(Boys) | SPe!l Bee (Boys and Girls) | (Boys and Girls)
211 30-11-2022
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

APRIL - 2022
4 11 18 25
Monday
5 12 19 26
Tuesday
6 13 20 27
Wednesday
7 14 21 28
Dr. B.R Ambedkar
Thursday Jayanthi
Summer Vacation
being for students
| 8 15 22 29
Friday E?od
riday
2 9 16 23 30
Saturday Ugadi ss;ﬁ?gsy
3 10 17 24
Sunday Sl:llaszmﬁ
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

MAY - 2022
30 2 9 16 23
Monday
31 3 10 17 24
Tuesday
4 I 18 25
Wednesday
5 12 19 26
Thursday
6 13 20 27
Friday
7 14 21 28
Saturday
I 8 15 22 29
Sunday
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

JUNE - 2022
6 13 20 27
School School
M7 Re-open for Re-open for
Teachers class LKG
7 14 21 28
Yoga Day
Tuesday World Music
Day
8 15 22 29
School
Wednesday Re-open for
Students
9 16 23 30
Thursday
10 17 24
] School
Fileky) Re-open for
Class X
11 18 25
Saturday Second | gientation
Saturday | pre_Primary
LKG
12 19 26
Sunday
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

JULY - 2022
4 11 18 25
Periodic Bonalu
— Test-| (Tentative)
Begins
5 12 19 26
Tuesday
6 I3 20 27
Periodic
Wednesday o
Answer
Scripts
7 14 21 28
Thursday
; 8 I5 22 29
Friday '\IIDCa)?
2 9 16 23 30
o Periodi PTM
saturday Ssaiﬁgc?;jy Pre-Primary %Isc"c-llc PTI
Ends
3 10 17 24 3
Sunday Bakrid
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023
AUGUST - 2022

| 8 15 22 29
Ind d
Monday n eplggyence
2 9 16 23 30
Moharum
Tuesday
3 10 17 24 31
Vinayaka
Wednesday Chavithi
4 11 18 25
Thursday
5 12 19 26
. Varalakshmi Raksha
Friday Vratham Bandhan
6 13 20 27
: Sri Grand Parents|
Saturday ;‘:;L;hni Ssa?:E?é]:y Krishnashtami Day
(Tentatively)
7 14 21 28
Sunday
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023
SEPTEMBER - 2022

5 12 19 26
PT-II
Monday 9-12
Hy 1-8

6 13 20 27
Tuesday

7 14 21 28
Wednesday

8 15 22 29

Ganesh
Thursday Immersion
(Tentative)

9 16 23 30
Friday

10 17 24
Sacurday Second

11 18 25

Bathukamma
Sunday Celebrations
Begins
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023
OCTOBER - 2022

31 3 10 17 24
Durgaashtami Naraka
Monday Chaturdhi
4 11 18 25
Maharnavami| Answer Deepavali
Tuesday Script for
PT-1I / Hy
5 12 19 26
Vijayadashami
Wednesday
6 13 20 27
Following Day
Thursday of
Vijayadashami
7 14 21 28
Friday
I 8 15 22 29
Second PTM PTM
Saturday Saturday for for
PT-Il/Hy | Pre-primary
2 9 16 23 30
Mahatma [Milad-Un-Nabi
Sunday Gandhi
Jayanthi
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023
NOVEMBER - 2022

7 14 21 28
Monday
| 8 15 22 29
Gurunanak
Tuesday Jayanthi/
Karthika
Purnima
2 9 16 23 30
Wednesday
3 10 17 24
Thursday
4 1 18 25
Friday
5 12 19 26
Ssturdsy Secod
6 13 20 27
Sunday
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

DECEMBER - 2022

5 12 19 26
Boxing Day
PT-Il (1-8)
Monday PT-III (9-12)
Ends
6 13 20 27
Tuesday
7 14 2] 28
Wednesday
| 8 15 22 29
PT-Il (1-8)
Thursday | pry (9-12)
Starts
2 9 16 23 30
Friday ASncSr\iA;/:?:r
3 10 17 24 31
S d Second
aturday Saturday
4 1 18 25
Sunday
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

JANUARY - 2023

30 2 9 16 23
Monday Pre-Board
Ends
31 3 10 17 24
Tuesday
4 11 18 25
Wednesday
5 12 19 26
Republic Day
Thursday
6 13 20 27
Bhogi
Friday o8
7 14 21 28
Sankranthi
Saurcy Secod
| 8 15 22 29
New Year Kanuma
Sunday Day
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023
FEBRUARY - 2023

6 13 20 27
Presidents’
Monday releaints
7 14 21 28
Tuesday
1 8 15 22
Annual Exam
Wednesday [-IX and XI
Students
2 9 16 23
PB PB
Thursday | Answer Script PTM
Day
3 10 17 24
. Farewell
Friday Classs - X
4 11 18 25
Farewell Maha Graduation
Saturday Classs - XII Shivarathri Day
Second Pre-Primary
Saturday
5 12 19 26
Sunday
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023
MARCH - 2023
6 13 20 27
Annual Exam VI-VIII
Monday Ends PTM
7 14 21 28
Holi XX
Tuesday P'I:M
| 8 15 22 29
Wednesday Ugadi
2 9 16 23 30
New Sri Rama
Thursday Session Navami
Begins
3 10 17 24 31
Friday P|T \;4
. P4' N 18 25
re-Primary
Saturday PTM SS;E?S:Y
5 12 19 26
Sunday
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EVENT CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

APRIL - 2023
3 10 17 24
Monday
4 11 18 25
Tuesday
5 12 19 26
Wednesday
6 13 20 27
Thursday
7 14 21 28
Friday Good Friday
8 15 22 29
Summer
Saturday Ssaiﬁggsy Break
Students
9 16 23 30
Easter Sunday
Sunday
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